
SAT  
30

FROM THE MASTERS TASTE HOMEWORK TRADITION
 Mini- 

makers
Yarn STITCH JEWELLERY

9.00 AM BY  
INVITATION 

ONLY
ACG Yoobee 

School of Design

MAGIC LOOP 
– IN THE 
ROUND!

Belinda Too and 
Tash Barneveld

HERE’S TO
HALLOUMI
Alexis Murti

DUMPLINGS, 
HA!

Vicky Ha

CLAY  
TEA-LIGHT
HOLDERS
Kaye Bustin

CREATE A
LEATHER KEY

WALLET
Heleen Webb

INTRO TO 
PORTRAITURE

Sarah Brock

MAKE A SOCK
BUNNY

Thérèse Dennison

WET FELTED
BOOTS

Jane Wrigglesworth

CREATE YOUR
OWN PRINTED

FABRIC
Jo Pearson and 

Jess Soutar

DOTS
Sarah Hooker

YOU’RE HARD
CASE

Barbara Kerry9.30 AM

10.00 AM BALMY DAYS 
IN

WELLINGTON
Wellington 

CUTTLEFISH
CASTING
Workspace  

Studios
10.30 AM

11.00 AM

11.30 AM COFFEE BREW
MASTERS
Nic Rapp,  

Flight Coffee

MAKE 
CHAINMAILLE 

THE WETA 
WORKSHOP 

WAY
Weta Workshop

PLAN YOUR
SUMMER 

EDIBLE
GARDEN

Rachel Knight

HOMEMADE
SAUSAGES
Terry McKee

DUMPLINGS, 
HA!

Vicky Ha

CLEAN 
WITHOUT

CHEMICALS
Janine Langdon-

Lee

MAKE A 
FABRIC

LAMPSHADE
Maryanne Cathro

FUN WITH 
FLAX: MAKE A  
SIMPLE KETE

Tracy Hurst-Porter

IT’S A PIECE OF
GELATO CAKE

Nathan Meyer, 
Carrello del Gelato

CROCHET 
YOUR OWN 

WINTER
BEANIE

Sofia Moers

OBI ONE 
KIMONO
Sarah Wirth12.00PM

12.30 PM

1.00 PM BALMY DAYS 
IN

WELLINGTON
Wellington  
Apothecary

1.30 PM

2.00 PM YOU’RE SO
SWEET, 
STEVIA! 

Jane 
Wrigglesworth

LEARN 
TO PAINT 

WITH WETA 
WORKSHOP
Weta Workshop

EDIBLE ART
WITH CAKES
Tanya Hugyecz

BREW YOUR
OWN BEER

The Occasional 
Brewer

DUMPLINGS, 
HA!

Vicky Ha

A TOUCH OF
GOLD

Maryanne Cathro

SCREEN 
GAMES

Sarah Wirth

ORIENTAL
BOOK-

BINDING
Jan Jiang

IT’S A PIECE OF
GELATO CAKE

Nathan Meyer, 
Carrello del Gelato

KNITTING 
SOCKS UPSIDE 

DOWN WITH 
ONE POINTY 

STICK
Morag McKenzie

LINEN TEDDY
Melissa Wastney

HEXAGONAL
FATTIE 

CUSHION
Jo Pearson and 

Jess Soutar

JEWELLERY
TASTER 

SESSIONS
Workspace  

Studios

LEATHER 
CRAFT
PARTY

Heleen Webb2.30 PM

3.00 PM

3.30 PM IT’S A 
CLOTHING

REVOLUTION
Jennifer Whitty

4.00 PM

4.30 PM LEARN TO 
SCULPT

WITH WETA
WORKSHOP
Weta Workshop

SCULPT  
WITH YOUR 

PAL, TIYA!
Sarah Brock

NAILS, 
HAMMERS

AND PALLETS
Tolan Henderson

KNITTED 
BEADS

Nanette Cormack

HEXAGON 
QUILT

AS YOU GO
Mary Self

CROCHET 
YOUR WAY 
TO A COSY
NECKLACE
Sofia Moers

5.00 PM

5.30 PM

6.00 PM

6.30 PM

HANDMADE HUB OPEN FROM 8.30 AM – 5.30PM HOLLAND ROAD  KNIT LOUNGE & NANCYS  FINISHING SPACE  //  HANDMADE NIGHMARKET  FROM 5.30PM – 8.30PM FREE PUBLIC EVENT

SUN  
31

FROM THE MASTERS TASTE HOMEWORK TRADITION
Mini- 

makers
Yarn STITCH JEWELLERY

9.00 AM WATER-
COLOUR!

Denise Durkin

EMBROIDERY
WITH TAMSIN

COOPER
Tamsin Cooper

SCULPT
WITH WETA
WORKSHOP
Weta Workshop

FROM YOUR
BENCH TO 

PLATE
Thérèse Dennison

FABRIC
DECOUPAGE
WALL CLOCK
Kirstee Griffiths

INTRO TO 
PORTRAITURE

Sarah Brock

DESIGNER 
LUNCH

BAGS
Sarah Wirth

FREEFORM
KNIT/

CROCHET
HANDBAG
Belinda Too

ELEMENTARY
EMBROIDERY
Melissa Wastney

SEW 
YOURSELF A 
SHOULDER 

BAG 
Heleen Webb 

PART 1

QUICK SILVER
Ingrid Schloemer

9.30 AM LET’S DO 
BRUNCH
Ruth Pretty10.00 AM BALMY DAYS 

IN
WELLINGTON

Wellington  
Apothecary

CUTTLEFISH
CASTING

Workspace Studios10.30 AM

11.00 AM

11.30 AM COFFEE BREW
MASTERS
Nic Rapp,  

Flight Coffee

MAKE 
CHAINMAILLE 

THE WETA 
WORKSHOP 

WAY
Weta Workshop

I’M QUITE 
FONDUE OF 

YOU
Alexis Murti

HOMEMADE
SAUSAGES
Terry McKee

MAKE A 
FABRIC

LAMPSHADE
Maryanne Cathro

MAKE A
PILLOWCASE

TOTE
Rachel Knight

TWICE THE
FUN:  

2-HAND
STRANDED
KNITTING

Morag McKenzie

GET THE 
PERFECT

FIT FOR YOUR
JEANS

Heleen Webb

12.00PM HEIRLOOM
SMOCKING
Lyn Crutchley12.30 PM

1.00 PM BALMY DAYS 
IN

WELLINGTON
Wellington  
Apothecary

1.30 PM

2.00 PM WEARABLE
TECHNOLOGY

Anne Niemetz

LEARN 
TO PAINT 

WITH WETA 
WORKSHOP
Weta Workshop

EDIBLE ART
WITH CAKES
Tanya Hugyecz

BREW YOUR
OWN BEER

The Occasional 
Brewer

SAILBOAT
BUNTING

Kirstee Griffiths

PAPER, 
SCISSORS,

BOOK!
Sarah Drake

ADVANCED
KNITTING

TECHNIQUES
Nanette Cormack

BEAUTIFUL 
BIAS

BINDING
Rachel Knight

SEW 
YOURSELF A 
SHOULDER 

BAG 
Heleen Webb

PART2

JEWELLERY
TASTER 

SESSIONS
Workspace Studios

2.30 PM

3.00 PM

3.30 PM WINTER TAPAS
Ruth Pretty

4.00 PM

4.30 PM LEARN TO 
SCULPT WITH 

WETA
WORKSHOP
Weta Workshop

HAND-
CARVED

STAMPS AND
PRINTS

Melissa Wastney

PAPER, 
SCISSORS,

BOOK!
Sarah Drake

BEGINNERS  
3D NEEDLE 

FELTING
Fiona Macrae

5.00 PM

5.30 PM

6.00 PM

HANDMADE HUB OPEN FROM 8.30AM – 6.00AM HOLLAND ROAD  KNIT LOUNGE & NANCYS  FINISHING SPACE

PROGRAMME TIMETABLE 

SEE REPEAT = NEW SESSIONS AVALIABLE 

SOLD OUT

SEE REPEAT

SOLD OUT

SEE REPEAT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SEE REPEAT

SOLD OUT

SEE REPEAT

SOLD OUT

SEE REPEAT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SEE REPEAT

SOLD OUT

SEE REPEAT

SOLD OUT


